
BORDER VIGILANTES

7/4/2025Match Date:

Side Match Results First Time

Hell on Wheels 2025

Black Powder Buffalo (Long Range Field) Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Shooter1 123.364 0

Derringer (Bay 7) Cowgirls First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Owl Eye Olga1 7.554 0

Derringer (Bay 7) Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Spades1 7.554 0

Lever Action Rifle (Rifle Caliber) (Long Range Field) Cowboys First Tim TimeHitsPlace Misses

Buckshot Sentenza1 218.413 0

Long Range Pistol (Bay 7) Cowgirls First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Owl Eye Olga1 23.548 0

Long Range Pistol (Bay 7) Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Oak Creek Martin1 13.068 0

Long Range Pistol Caliber Rifle (Bay 7) Cowgirls First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Calamity Crow1 16.7710 0

Long Range Pistol Caliber Rifle (Bay 7) Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Hayfever Hart1 12.2210 0

Pocket Pistol (Bay 7) Cowgirls First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Quinn Chester1 13.0010 0

Pocket Pistol (Bay 7) Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Spades1 9.4210 0

Smokeless, Buffalo (Long Range Field) Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Cactus Jim1 98.636 0



BORDER VIGILANTES

7/4/2025Match Date:

Side Match Results First Time

Hell on Wheels 2025

1/2 Billy Dixon (Long Range Field) Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Pawnee Bill1 0.001 0

Quigley's Bucket (Long Range Field) Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Sandhills Dude1 0.001 0

Speed Pistol (Bay 11) Cowgirls First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Quinn Chester1 6.1410 0

Speed Pistol (Bay 11) Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Beaver1 4.3110 0

Speed Rifle (Bay 11) Cowgirls First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

D-Tap1 5.2510 0

Speed Rifle (Bay 11) Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Beaver1 3.6010 0

Speed Shotgun Pump (Bay 11) Cowgirls First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Miss Shot1 5.3410 0

Speed Shotgun Pump (Bay 11) Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Buffalo Bill Mathewson1 8.6210 0

Speed Shotgun Double (Bay 11) Cowgirls First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

D-Tap1 5.6510 0

Speed Shotgun Double (Bay 11) Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Lead Finger1 4.3610 0

Single Shot Rifle (Smokeless) (Long Range Field) Cowboys First Time TimeHitsPlace Misses

Shooter1 4.563 0


